Режим питания школьников МБОУ «Никольская ООШ №9»
	
	время
	класс

	Завтрак
начальная школа
	09.05 
	1

	
	09.15
	2

	
	09.25
	3

	
	09.25
	4

	Завтрак
основная школа
	09.25
	5

	
	10.15
	6

	
	10.15
	7

	
	10.25
	8

	
	10.25
	9



	
	время
	класс

	Обед
начальная школа
	12.15
	1

	
	12.30
	2

	
	13.10
	3

	
	13.10
	4

	Обед
основная школа
	По окончании уроков
	5

	
	
	6

	
	
	7

	
	
	8

	
	
	9



